
 
Department of Nutritional Sciences 

NFS1204Y/1304Y 2021-2022 
Master’s/Doctoral Seminar in Nutritional Sciences 

Medical Sciences Building 
 

GRADUATE STUDENT & FACULTY SEMINARS 4-5pm via Zoom 
 

Date Student 1 Student 2 Student 3 
 

Thurs. Sept 16 
 

Meaghan Kavanagh 
 

Isabel Potani 
 

Thurs. Sept 23 Michael Pitino   
Thurs. Sept 30 Sabrina Ayoub-Charette 

Thurs. Oct 7 Hailey Yang Adrianna Greco Michaela Kucab 
Thurs. Oct 14 Christine Mulligan Mackenzie Smith  
Thurs. Oct 21 Rebecca Simonian Courtney South Anna Yehia 
Thurs. Oct 28 Bianca Carducci Tara Zeitoun  
Thurs. Nov 4 Afreen Khan Alyssa Paoletti  
Thurs. Nov 11 Dr. Vasanti Malik   
Thurs. Nov 18 Arin Deveci Diana Wu Negar Mir 
Thurs. Nov 25 Nicole Da Silva Amna Ahmed Kira Lai 
Thurs. Dec 2 Hiliary Monteith Sylwia Szwiega  
Thurs. Dec 9 Nathaniel Amaral Samantha Ismail Michelle Nguyen 

 
Winter Break/University Closure: December 22, 2021 to January 2, 2022 

 
Thurs. Jan 6 

 
Nicole Bando 

 
Zeyu Yang 

 
 

Thurs. Jan 13 Sarah Park Victoria Colaluca Kate Braddon 
Thurs. Jan 20 Samer Hamamji Celine Cuinat  
Thurs. Jan 27     Izabel Soczynska               Matineh Rastegar Panah 

      
Thurs. Feb 3 Dr. Mary L’Abbé   
Thurs. Feb 10 Nadia Flexner Mehakpreet Thind  
Thurs. Feb 17 Catriona Ling Kelly Watson  
Thurs. Feb 24 Sara Shama Amira Khan  
Thurs. Mar 3 Arooj Asrar Zara Shahabi Nezhad YueYing (Ella) ChenMi 
Thurs. Mar 10 Ji-Eun Chon Madeline Erlich Yuxuan Li 
Thurs. Mar 17 Sepi Mortazavi Ruxandra Rotarescu Aidan Tyrrell 
Thurs. Mar 24              Dr. Adam Metherel   
Thurs. March 31 Katherine Pullella Curtis D’Hollander                    
Thurs. Apr 7 Marisa Soo Corrina Zhou Emily Ziraldo 
Thurs. Apr 14 Jennifer Onuora Amy Symington  
Thurs. Apr 21   

 


